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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
11
12
13
14
15
17
18

FRIBERG Emma
BARKSTEN Lina 
BLOHM Linn
SAND Louise
TELLENMARK Vanessa 
DOMEIJ Alexandra 
LINDH Maria 
SKOGLUND Ida 
MONTI DANIELSSON Clara 
ADLER Maria
DAGLUND Hanna
LARSSON Lina 
CLAESON Linnea 
LARSSON Linn
LAGERQUIST Anna 
STROMBERG Carin

Goalkeeper
Center Back
Pivot
Left Wing
Center Back
Right Back
Left Wing
Right Wing
Pivot
Left Back
Goalkeeper
Left Back
Right Back
Right Back
Pivot
Left Back

19
19
20
19
20
20
20
18
20
20
18
19
20
19
18
18

 19.2

174
175
179
163
174
177
174
164
176
183
179
182
180
182
173
184

176.2

75
63
79
53
69
75
64
64
63
76
70
75
74
76
63
80

 69.9

18
6
19
18
6
6
6
17
18
18
3
16
19
19
18
19

 14.1

9
40
43
23
11
8
23
18
107

34
44
51
17
51

 34.2

A

B

C

D

E

ERIKSSON Camilla 

LUNDBERG Joachim 

ANDERSSON MOBERG Ulrika 

LINDSKOG Ann 

PETTERSSON Tobias 

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

OFFICIAL

OFFICIAL

21/12/1992
01/01/1993
20/05/1992
27/12/1992
12/05/1992
27/04/1992
16/02/1992
31/12/1993
30/01/1992
28/05/1992
03/04/1994
30/07/1992
31/01/1992
30/07/1992
16/10/1993
10/07/1993

Birth Date Club

H43/Lundagard
HF Kroppskultur 
IK Savehof
IK Savehof
H43/Lundagard
Sparvagens HF
IF Hellton
IF Hellton
Lugi HF
Lugi HF
Vasteras/Irsta
Lugi HF
Skuru IK
Lugi HF
Lugi HF
Skuru IK

Replaced Player
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